

Cass County Conservation Board 57744 Lewis Rd Lewis, Iowa 51544 712-769-2372

Waiver of Liability

All individuals and/or parties participating in any program and/or activity sponsored by the Cass County Conservation Board agrees to hold harmless and indemnify Cass County and the Cass County Conservation Board from any and all claims, demands, losses, liabilities or legal expenses which might arise on account of injury to any person or damage to any property which may occur during said program and/or activity.

During the course of any program and/or activity sponsored by the Cass County Conservation Board, and the Cass County Conservation is not responsible for personal

Signature- Program Participant

Date

Signature of Parent/Guardian if minor child is participant

Printed – Program Participant

Printed – Program Participant

Printed – Program Participant

Publicity/Image/Voice Permission

The Cass County Conservation normally takes photographs, video, and/or tape recording of our programs. During activities, a photograph or video/audio recording may be taken of you or your child. Unless you request otherwise, your initial below will be considered permission for Cass County Conservation to photograph, film, audio/video tape, record and/or televise your image and/or voice or the image and/or voice of your child for use in any publications or promotional materials, in any medium now known or developed in the future without any restrictions. If you object to Cass County Conservation using you or your child's image or voice in this manner, please notify the adult leader.